
Paul Galan
VP of Sales 
Phone: 800-394-6496
Direct: 469-854-3531
Fax: 214-237-0268
paul@ewinginc.com 

Fred Coggins
Sales
Phone: 800-394-6496
Fax: 214-237-0268
fcoggins@ewinginc.com

Kimberly Felix
Sales 
Phone: 800-394-6496
Fax: 214-237-0268
Kim.Felix@ewinginc.com

Ryan Hawley
Sales 
Phone: 800-394-6496
Fax: 214-237-0268
Ryan@ewinginc.com

Linda Northrop
West Coast Sales
Phone: 877-394-6422
Fax: 714-895-8831
Linda.N@ewinginc.com

Brandey Wegley
Sales 
Phone: 800-394-6496
Fax: 214-237-0268
Bwegley@ewinginc.com


